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Gotthardstrasse 3
CH-5630 Muri AG
Tel. +41 58 330 26 00
Fax +41 58 330 26 07
info@antrimon.com
www.antrimon.com

HEADQUARTER

Heerstrasse 26
D-78554 Aldingen
Tel. +49 742 49 48 00
info@antrimon.de
www.antrimon.de

ANTRIMON 
DEUTSCHLAND GMBH

Industrieplatz 1c
CH-8212 Neuhausen  
Tel. +41 58 330 27 00

BRANCH OFFICE
NEUHAUSEN
ENGINEERING & LABOR

Tel. +41 58 330 26 96

BRANCH OFFICE 
WESTSCHWEIZ
DRIVE TECHNOLOGIES

Christoph Böhm
BU Director Engineering  
Member Executive Board
c.boehm@antrimon.com

Jaroslaw Pluschke
Head of Project  
Management Office
j.pluschke@antrimon.com

Raoul Bloch
CEO
r.bloch@antrimon.com

Christian Sicklinger
BU Director  Contract Manufactu-
ring a.i.  
c.sicklinger@antrimon.com

Stefan Schimon
CEO ADGmbH
s.schimon@antrimon.com

Salvatore Coroniti
BU Director Drive Technologies
Member Executive Board
s.coroniti@antrimon.com

Eric Thiriot
Sales Engineer
e.thiriot@antrimon.com

Christoph Böhm
BU Director Engineering
Member Executive Board 
c.boehm@antrimon.com

Matthias Huber
Site and Deputy Business  
Manager
m.huber@antrimon.com

Our range of services includes project & innovation management, mechatronic development, procure-
ment, industrialisation and product life cycle management. 

Our focus is on the development of climate-friendly products and responsible use of resources. Through the syn-
ergies of the Engineering, Drive Technologies and Contract Manufacturing divisions, we create added  
value for our customers.
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Type of company GmbH

Payment terms 30 days net

Founder | President of the board Stefan T. Schimon

Shipping terms According to the agreement

ERP | CRM system SAP Business One | SuperOffice

Number of employees 10

UST-ID  DE297925144

Commercial register HRB 750857

EORI number DE563533142234231

Local court Stuttgart

Founding year 2015

Bank account UBS Europe SE | 60020 Frankfurt am Main

BIC  SMHBDEFFXXX

Account  319-113906.01F

IBAN  DE81 5022 0085 1139 0600 13

ANTRIMON DEUTSCHLAND GMBH


